CCTCMIS: FTECOL, CO3F29C - 08/11/2015

SOURCE: FN30C3

UPPER

COLLEGE DIVISION

EFSC
BROW
CFLA
CHIP
DAYT
FSW
FJAX
FKEY
GULF
HILL
INDR
FGC
LSSC
SCF
MIAM
NFLA
NWFC
PALM
PASC
PENS
POLK
ST.J
ST.P
SANF
SEMI
SFLA
TALL
VALE
SYST

239.1
894.4
275.5
134.4
957.6
631.6
1394.2
0.0
45.8
0.0
1339.8
20.8
42.5
386.6
1925.4
0.0
360.1
604.3
94.7
237.2
710.7
184.3
2630.7
419.1
572.6
93.2
0.0
134.7
14329.3

FLORIDA COLLEGE SYSTEM

FTE ENROLLMENT: FUNDED-30, LOWER AND UPPER DIVISION

2014-15 FTE-3

POSTSEC POSTSEC
A&P VOC DEV ED EPI ADULT VOC APPRENTICE
7321.5 2344.9 428.0 0.0 705.7 0.0
18294.9 7551.6 2808.9 58.0 518.1 0.0
3608.3 1240.7 454.5 0.0 159.2 0.0
875.2 254.2 46.0 0.0 121.7 0.0
6018.0 2123.9 437.3 0.7 728.1 320.1
8408.9 527.8 362.2 0.0 19.3 0.0
12066.5 3629.2 1210.6 0.1 906.1 366.9
471.4 176.2 28.2 0.0 315 0.0
2908.2 741.7 124.9 27.9 141.3 0.0
13685.2 3285.5 1332.4 162.8 512.7 1230.9
6697.3 2645.4 393.5 0.0 733.7 492.1
1209.7 413.8 47.5 9.8 246.4 0.0
2002.0 621.6 111.8 8.8 0.0 0.0
6169.3 589.4 356.1 36.7 0.0 0.0
38082.7 3940.3 5803.0 27.9 748.8 177.9
517.6 173.2 24.2 0.0 90.8 0.0
3251.9 670.7 167.3 0.0 156.1 0.0
15418.9 1563.7 775.1 33.9 935.1 550.1
4341.6 2249.5 623.8 36.8 352.2 0.0
4561.8 1670.4 314.5 16.8 367.5 0.0
4623.8 1711.4 282.9 82.2 85.1 0.0
3113.1 1015.9 169.9 39.3 83.7 40.6
11833.2 4993.7 1146.5 0.0 180.3 0.0
7098.3 2441.0 598.8 25.7 223.2 249.7
7587.6 3026.7 538.1 43.3 255.6 557.3
1434.8 12.3 28.7 0.0 294.7 23.7
7613.2 1095.0 704.4 0.0 267.5 2.5
20831.9 7227.7 1456.1 78.7 238.3 0.0
220046.8 57937.4 20775.2 689.4 9102.7 4011.8

12:01 PM

ADULT
BASIC

0.0
0.0
13.6
0.0
609.2
0.0
554.3
0.0
0.0
50.5
827.6
0.0
0.0
0.0
1943.7
0.0
163.3
0.0
5.7
161.2
0.0
54.0
0.0
130.2
327.3
314.4
73.3
0.0
5228.3

ADULT
SECIGED
PREP

0.0
0.0
18.7
0.0
133.4
0.0
88.4
0.0
0.0
10.0
138.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
497.2
0.0
6.2
0.0
0.4
291.8
0.0
215
0.0
4.6
204.9
38.7
15.4
0.0
1469.2

vOC
PREP

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.4
5.9
0.0
1.5
0.0
0.0
0.0
41.9
0.0
0.0
0.0
538.2
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
587.9

TOTAL
11039.2
30125.9

5770.5
1431.9
11334.2
9949.8
20217.8
707.3
3989.8
20270.0
13309.3
1948.0
2786.7
7538.1
53685.1
805.8
4775.6
19881.1
7704.7
7621.2
7496.1
4722.3
20784.4
11190.6
13113.4
2240.5
9771.3
29967.4
334178.0



